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ADB Adult Basic Education Dawn Schoenenberger 5 0 0% 3 0 0% 8 2 25% 5 0 0% 21 2 10%
AON Arts & Lifelong Learning Online Anne Myers 8 2 25% 22 12 55% 9 3 33% 11 6 55% 50 23 46%
ASE Adult Secondary Education Dawn Schoenenberger 5 0 0% 5 0 0% 7 0 0% 3 0 0% 20 0 0%
BCT Business Cont Trng Stephanie Powers 6 2 33% 3 0 0% 8 1 13% 17 3 18%
BLU Bluegrass Music Cindi Hull 1 0 0% 2 0 0% 3 0 0% 6 0 0%
BON Bus & Prof Online Stephanie Powers 7 1 14% 42 17 40% 24 5 21% 14 5 36% 87 28 32%
BUS Bus & Prof Dev Stephanie Powers 15 5 33% 8 3 38% 8 4 50% 31 12 39%
CCT Cert & Lic Cont Trng Cindi Hull 8 1 13% 24 8 33% 21 2 10% 25 2 8% 78 13 17%
CDH Conferences for Dental Health TBN 1 0 0% 3 0 0% 4 0 0%
CER Cert & Licensure Cindi Hull 30 13 43% 60 23 38% 48 20 42% 33 10 30% 171 66 39%
CET Computers - Energy Technology Jack Drooger 4 2 50% 3 0 0% 2 1 50% 9 3 33%
CFT College for Kids - Technical Jack Drooger 12 0 0% 8 0 0% 20 0 0%
CHP Conferences for Health Professions TBN 1 0 0% 1 0 0%
CIT Information Tech Jack Drooger 10 2 20% 7 1 14% 2 0 0% 19 3 16%
CNT Computers - Tech Jack Drooger 8 2 25% 7 5 71% 4 0 0% 19 7 37%
COK College for Kids Anne Myers 34 1 3% 13 1 8% 47 2 4%
COL Comptuers Online Jack Drooger 15 3 20% 81 15 19% 51 14 27% 45 10 22% 192 42 22%
COM Computers Jack Drooger 0 0 13 6 46% 4 1 25% 10 7 70% 27 14 52%
CON Cert & Lic Online Cindi Hull 9 0 0% 19 2 11% 12 0 0% 12 2 17% 52 4 8%
CRN Conferences for Nursing TBN 9 1 11% 7 1 14% 16 2 13%
CSM Hands On Seminar Jack Drooger 8 4 50% 19 6 32% 18 2 11% 20 5 25% 65 17 26%
CTV Computer Test Voucher Jack Drooger 6 0 0% 12 2 17% 6 0 0% 15 0 0% 39 2 5%
DRV Drivers Education Jack Drooger 3 0 0% 16 3 19% 10 0 0% 9 2 22% 38 5 13%
EDP External Diploma Program Dawn Schoenenberger 2 0 0% 2 0 0% 2 0 0% 6 0 0%
EDU Campus Connections Anne Myers 4 0 0% 4 0 0% 8 0 0%
ESL English as Second Lang Dawn Schoenenberger 9 0 0% 7 0 0% 11 1 9% 8 0 0% 35 1 3%
FML Family Literacy Dawn Schoenenberger 3 0 0% 2 0 0% 2 0 0% 2 0 0% 9 0 0%
ICT Technology Cont Trng Jack Drooger 1 0 0% 2 0 0% 3 0 0%
IND Ind Technology Jack Drooger 8 2 25% 3 1 33% 7 4 57% 18 7 39%
LAN Comm/Lang Cindi Hull 20 6 30% 14 5 36% 13 6 46% 47 17 36%
LCT Comm/Lang Contr Trng Cindi Hull 0 0
LIF Lifelong Learning Anne Myers 6 3 50% 95 22 23% 84 20 24% 71 15 21% 256 60 23%

LON Languages Online Cindi Hull 4 0 0% 3 0 0% 2 0 0% 6 0 0% 15 0 0%
MBP Mind Body Program Anne Myers 7 1 14% 6 0 0% 6 0 0% 19 1 5%
MST Motorcycle Safety Training Jack Drooger 8 3 38% 21 7 33% 4 0 0% 28 6 21% 61 16 26%
NAC ANCC Courses TBN 1 0 0% 6 2 33% 4 2 50% 11 4 36%
NAH Allied Health Nursing TBN 3 0 0% 2 0 0% 4 1 25% 9 1 11%
NHO Allied Health - Other TBN 1 0 0% 8 3 38% 4 0 0% 13 3 23% 26 6 23%
NHS Nursing Cont Trng TBN 2 0 0% 8 1 13% 5 1 20% 13 4 31% 28 6 21%
NMA Medical Assisting TBN 9 2 22% 39 16 41% 48 32 67% 61 41 67% 157 91 58%
NOL Nursing Online TBN 1 0 0% 23 7 30% 9 0 0% 21 3 14% 54 10 19%
NPN Professional Health Care TBN 2 2 100% 4 0 0% 1 1 100% 5 0 0% 12 3 25%
NRT Rad Tech TBN 6 1 17% 2 1 50% 3 1 33% 11 3 27%
PAR Placement Assessment Review Dawn Schoenenberger 3 1 33% 5 1 20% 8 2 25%
PBE Prison - Basic Education NA 3 0 0% 12 0 0% 8 0 0% 9 0 0% 32 0 0%
PER Prison - Employment Readiness NA 7 0 0% 5 0 0% 4 0 0% 16 0 0%
PET Vet Assist Cindi Hull 3 2 67% 6 1 17% 5 1 20% 8 2 25% 22 6 27%
PVO Prison - Vocational Education NA 5 0 0% 22 0 0% 21 0 0% 22 0 0% 70 0 0%
SPC Sports Clinics Anne Myers 4 0 0% 2 0 0% 6 0 0%
SPJ Computers Cont Trng Jack Drooger 2 1 50% 10 3 30% 5 0 0% 3 1 33% 20 5 25%
TCT Trucking Driving - Contract Training Jack Drooger 1 0 0% 1 0 0%
TDS Truck Driving -  Special Jack Drooger 4 3 75% 20 4 20% 11 2 18% 9 1 11% 44 10 23%
TRO Transportation - Other Jack Drooger 1 1 100% 5 1 20% 2 0 0% 1 0 0% 9 2 22%

WWW Water/Wastewater Jack Drooger 4 0 0% 1 0 0% 3 0 0% 8 0 0%
225 43 19% 728 186 26% 521 124 24% 576 146 25% 2,050 499 24%
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AON Arts & Lifelong Learning Online Anne Myers 50 28
COK College for Kids Anne Myers 47 35
EDU Campus Connections Anne Myers 8 4
LIF Lifelong Learning Anne Myers 256 149

MBP Mind Body Program Anne Myers 19 7
SPC Sports Clinics Anne Myers 6 6

Anne Myers Total 386 229
BLU Bluegrass Music Cindi Hull 6 6
CCT Cert & Lic Cont Trng Cindi Hull 78 59
CER Cert & Licensure Cindi Hull 171 99
CON Cert & Lic Online Cindi Hull 52 25
LAN Comm/Lang Cindi Hull 47 40
LCT Comm/Lang Contr Trng Cindi Hull 0 0
LON Languages Online Cindi Hull 15 7
PET Vet Assist Cindi Hull 22 22

Cindi Hull Total 391 258
ADB Adult Basic Education Dawn Schoenenberger 21 8
ASE Adult Secondary Education Dawn Schoenenberger 20 3
EDP External Diploma Program Dawn Schoenenberger 6 2
ESL English as Second Lang Dawn Schoenenberger 35 8
FML Family Literacy Dawn Schoenenberger 9 3
PAR Placement Assessment Review Dawn Schoenenberger 8 2

Dawn Schoenenberger Total 99 26
CET Computers - Energy Technology Jack Drooger 9 6
CFT College for Kids - Technical Jack Drooger 20 11
CIT Information Tech Jack Drooger 19 10
CNT Computers - Tech Jack Drooger 19 9
COL Comptuers Online Jack Drooger 192 78
COM Computers Jack Drooger 27 15
CSM Hands On Seminar Jack Drooger 65 12
CTV Computer Test Voucher Jack Drooger 39 8
DRV Drivers Education Jack Drooger 38 5
ICT Technology Cont Trng Jack Drooger 3 3
IND Ind Technology Jack Drooger 18 8
MST Motorcycle Safety Training Jack Drooger 61 5
SPJ Computers Cont Trng Jack Drooger 20 14
TCT Trucking Driving - Contract Training Jack Drooger 1 1
TDS Truck Driving -  Special Jack Drooger 44 5
TRO Transportation - Other Jack Drooger 9 7

WWW Water/Wastewater Jack Drooger 8 7
Jack Drooger Total 592 204

PBE Prison - Basic Education NA 32 7
PER Prison - Employment Readiness NA 16 3
PVO Prison - Vocational Education NA 70 38

NA Total 118 48
BCT Business Cont Trng Stephanie Powers 17 15
BON Bus & Prof Online Stephanie Powers 87 32
BUS Bus & Prof Dev Stephanie Powers 31 15

Stephanie Powers Total 135 62
CDH Conferences for Dental Health TBN 4 3
CHP Conferences for Health Professions TBN 1 1
CRN Conferences for Nursing TBN 16 10
NAC ANCC Courses TBN 11 8
NAH Allied Health Nursing TBN 9 4
NHO Allied Health - Other TBN 26 8
NHS Nursing Cont Trng TBN 28 6
NMA Medical Assisting TBN 157 40
NOL Nursing Online TBN 54 23
NPN Professional Health Care TBN 12 7
NRT Rad Tech TBN 11 8

TBN Total 329 118
Grand Total 2,050 945
Total Less Online Classes 1,443 712
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